
 

  

 

 

 



SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

Category

TIME  TABLE
Gender DateAthletes Refer. Secr.

T ime
Kip.

Tec.
Contr.

Speak.Jury DoctorStart
Chief

Marsh.

1 Men SE 61 5 02/29 09:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sess.

2 Women SE 45 49 6 (1/5) 02/29 10:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Men SE 67 5 02/29 12:15 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

4 Women SE 55 8 02/29 14:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 Men SE 73 81 8 (4/4) 02/29 16:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Women SE 59 64 9 (5/4) 02/29 18:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 Men SE 89 96 6 (3/3) 03/01 09:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 Women SE 71 76 10 (6/4) 03/01 11:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Men SE 109 4 03/01 14:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

10 Women SE 81 87 +87 8 (3/3/2) 03/01 15:45 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

11 Men SE +109 7 03/01 18:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

Printed: 28/02/2020 @ 20:28 



1  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT A 44.85 53 53 55 55

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



1  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT A 44.85 67 70 70 70

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT A 44.85 55 70 125



5  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 49.00 70 70 72 70

4  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.97 71 73 74 71

3  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 49.00 70 73 75 73

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.75 75 77 79 77

1  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA A 48.95 77 80 80 77

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 49.00 84 84 84  

4  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 49.00 90 93 95 90

3  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.97 87 87 91 91

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.75 94 94 97 94

1  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA A 48.95 93 96 99 99

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.75 77 94 171
3  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 49.00 73 90 163
4  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.97 71 91 162
  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 49.00 70 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA A 48.95 77 99 176



8  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO A 54.62 60 63 66 66

7  RITO ENOCKSSON Sofia 02.11.1985 URU A 55.00 71 73 74 71

6  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 54.87 74 78 79 79

5  RITCHEY Alyssa Lynn 14.04.1989 USA A 53.91 79 82 82 79

4  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 53.92 79 81 82 82

3  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.97 82 82 85 82

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.88 85 85 89 85

1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 54.84 85 88 90 88

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



8  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO A 54.62 80 82 85 85

7  RITO ENOCKSSON Sofia 02.11.1985 URU A 55.00 87 90 91 91

6  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.88 100 100 105 100

5  RITCHEY Alyssa Lynn 14.04.1989 USA A 53.91 100 104 105 100

4  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 53.92 98 98 101 101

3  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 54.87 96 99 102 102

2  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.97 104 108 108 104

1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 54.84 105 110 112 110

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.97 82 104 186
3  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.88 85 100 185
4  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 53.92 82 101 183
5  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 54.87 79 102 181
6  RITCHEY Alyssa Lynn 14.04.1989 USA A 53.91 79 100 179
7  RITO ENOCKSSON Sofia 02.11.1985 URU A 55.00 71 91 162
8  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO A 54.62 66 85 151

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 54.84 88 110 198



  GORISEK Ivana 04.02.1985 CRO A 58.72 71 72 72  

4  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.89 84 85 88 85

3  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 57.14 82 85 89 85

2  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.66 88 91 91 91

1  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.70 93 96 97 93

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



5  GORISEK Ivana 04.02.1985 CRO A 58.72 81 81 81 81

4  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 57.14 101 105 108 105

3  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.89 104 109 111 111

2  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.66 104 108 111 111

1  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.70 110 114 116 114

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.66 91 111 202
3  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.89 85 111 196
4  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 57.14 85 105 190
5  GORISEK Ivana 04.02.1985 CRO A 58.72 --- 81 81

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.70 93 114 207



4  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO A 62.62 70 73 75 75

3  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN A 63.57 82 86 86 82

2  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA A 63.85 88 90 91 91

1  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.94 89 91 92 92

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



4  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO A 62.62 90 93 95 93

3  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA A 63.85 105 112 112 105

2  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN A 63.57 100 104 107 107

1  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.94 110 115 116 116

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA A 63.85 91 105 196
3  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN A 63.57 82 107 189
4  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO A 62.62 75 93 168

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.94 92 116 208



6  SWAN Sarah 17.07.1993 IRL A 65.83 70 73 76 73

5  TABONE Roberta 18.11.1994 MLT A 70.07 73 77 80 77

4  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT A 68.14 82 85 85 82

3  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA A 69.12 84 87 87 87

2  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA A 66.38 85 89 92 89

1  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA A 65.20 89 89 92 92

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



6  SWAN Sarah 17.07.1993 IRL A 65.83 90 94 97 94

5  TABONE Roberta 18.11.1994 MLT A 70.07 95 98 100 98

4  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA A 65.20 105 110 114 105

3  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT A 68.14 104 106 107 107

2  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA A 66.38 105 109 113 109

1  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA A 69.12 106 110 114 110

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA A 65.20 92 105 197
3  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA A 69.12 87 110 197
4  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT A 68.14 82 107 189
5  TABONE Roberta 18.11.1994 MLT A 70.07 77 98 175
6  SWAN Sarah 17.07.1993 IRL A 65.83 73 94 167

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA A 66.38 89 109 198



  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.68 90 91 91 ---

3  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN A 73.85 82 82 86 82

2  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.94 87 91 94 94

1  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.74 95 100 104 100

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



4  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN A 73.85 101 105 106 106

3  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.94 100 104 107 107

2  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.68 115 115 118 115

1  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.74 120 125 130 130

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.94 94 107 201
3  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN A 73.85 82 106 188
  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.68 --- 115 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.74 100 130 230



3  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA A 80.15 88 92 95 95

2  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN A 80.49 90 95 100 95

1  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 80.36 92 97 102 102

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



3  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN A 80.49 113 117 117 117

2  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA A 80.15 115 119 125 119

1  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 80.36 127 132 138 132

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA A 80.15 95 119 214
3  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN A 80.49 95 117 212

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 80.36 102 132 234



3  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA A 81.25 84 88 92 88

2  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.88 92 96 99 96

1  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 81.42 99 100 104 100

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



3  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA A 81.25 105 105 110 110

2  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 81.42 120 122 127 122

1  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.88 120 124 127 124

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.88 96 124 220
3  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA A 81.25 88 110 198

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 81.42 100 122 222



2  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 131.92 90 96 --- 90

1  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 88.45 94 98 102 102

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



2  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 88.45 117 122 122 117

1  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 131.92 125 130 135 130

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 88.45 102 117 219

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 131.92 90 130 220



45

49

55

59

64

SE WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 55  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT
     
     
1 70  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT
     
     
1 125  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT
     
     

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1 77  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA
2 77  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA
3 73  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE
1 99  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA
2 94  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA
3 91  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA
1 176  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA
2 171  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA
3 163  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE
1 88  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA
2 85  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA
3 82  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL
1 110  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA
2 104  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL
3 102  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN
1 198  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA
2 186  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL
3 185  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA
1 93  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA
2 91  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE
3 85  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL
1 114  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA
2 111  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE
3 111  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN
1 207  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA
2 202  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE
3 196  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN
1 92  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN
2 91  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA
3 82  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN
1 116  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN
2 107  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN
3 105  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA
1 208  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN
2 196  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA
3 189  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



71

76

81

87

+87

SE WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 92  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA
2 89  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA
3 87  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA
1 110  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA
2 109  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA
3 107  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT
1 198  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA
2 197  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA
3 197  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1 100  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP
2 94  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN
3 82  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN
1 130  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP
2 115  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN
3 107  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN
1 230  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP
2 201  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN
3 188  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN
1 102  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA
2 95  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN
3 95  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA
1 132  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA
2 119  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA
3 117  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN
1 234  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA
2 214  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA
3 212  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN
1 100  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER
2 96  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL
3 88  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA
1 124  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL
2 122  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER
3 110  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA
1 222  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER
2 220  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL
3 198  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA
1 102  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN
2 90  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL
     
1 130  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL
2 117  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN
     
1 220  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL
2 219  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN
     

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



1 FRA 6 7 4 1 6                        

MEDALS and PLACESWOMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

SE

2 POL 3 3 5 1                         

3 ITA 3 3 3 2   1                      

4 FIN 4 3 1 4 2                        

5 MLT 3 3  1 2 3                       

6 ESP 1 3                           

7 BRA 1 3                           

8 USA 5 2 4 6  2 1                      

9 GER 1 2 1                          

10 DEN 4 1 3 3  2 1                      

11 HUN 2  3 3                         

12 GRE 2  3 2 1                        

13 BEL 1   1 2                        

14 SLO 1    3                        

15 CRO 2     2   3                    

16 IRL 1      3                      

17 URU 1       3                     



Women Team Classification

45
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

49 55 59 64 71 76 +87

1 FRA   /  142 / 2 66 / 1 84 / 1   /  75 / 1   /  84 / 1   /    /  451 / 6

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

Total 17 1 5 8 5 4 6 4 3 3 2 41

SE

81 87

2 USA   /    /  62 / 1   /    /  152 / 2   /  73 / 1 69 / 1   /  356 / 5

3 FIN   /    /    /  68 / 1 84 / 1   /  93 / 2   /    /    /  245 / 4

4 DEN   /  21 / 1 64 / 1   /  71 / 1   /    /    /    /  78 / 1 234 / 4

5 POL   /    /  73 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  78 / 1 81 / 1 232 / 3

6 ITA   /    /  152 / 2   /  73 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  225 / 3

7 MLT 84 / 1   /    /    /    /  130 / 2   /    /    /    /  214 / 3

8 HUN   /    /    /    /    /    /  73 / 1 71 / 1   /    /  144 / 2

9 GRE   /  68 / 1   /  75 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  143 / 2

10 CRO   /    /  54 / 1 42 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  96 / 2

11 BRA   /  84 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  84 / 1

12 ESP   /    /    /    /    /    /  84 / 1   /    /    /  84 / 1

13 GER   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  81 / 1   /  81 / 1

14 BEL   /    /    /  67 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  67 / 1

15 SLO   /    /    /    /  66 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  66 / 1

16 IRL   /    /    /    /    /  60 / 1   /    /    /    /  60 / 1

17 URU   /    /  57 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  57 / 1



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA 54.84 198 284.1384

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

2  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA 58.70 207 283.6654
3  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE 58.66 202 276.9372
4  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA 48.95 176 274.7155
5  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP 75.74 230 272.6957
6  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN 63.94 208 270.1853
7  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA 80.36 234 269.9634
8  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN 58.89 196 268.0245
9  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 48.75 171 267.7647
10  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL 54.97 186 266.4756
11  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA 53.92 183 265.7724
12  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA 54.88 185 265.3472
13  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 57.14 190 265.0680
14  RITCHEY Alyssa Lynn 14.04.1989 USA 53.91 179 259.9975
15  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN 54.87 181 259.6431
16  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA 63.85 196 254.8120
17  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER 81.42 222 254.6578
18  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE 49.00 163 254.2220
19  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA 65.20 197 252.9672
20  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA 48.97 162 252.7828
21  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA 66.38 198 251.6322
22  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA 80.15 214 247.1754
23  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN 63.57 189 246.3594
24  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL 86.88 220 245.7344
25  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA 69.12 197 244.7797
26  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN 80.49 212 244.4081
27  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN 88.45 219 242.9499
28  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 72.94 201 242.7906
29  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT 68.14 189 236.6860
30  RITO ENOCKSSON Sofia 02.11.1985 URU 55.00 162 232.0031
31  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA 81.25 198 227.3328
32  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN 73.85 188 225.6763
33  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL 131.92 220 221.7482
34  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO 62.62 168 220.9925
35  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO 54.62 151 217.3042
36  TABONE Roberta 18.11.1994 MLT 70.07 175 215.8498
37  SWAN Sarah 17.07.1993 IRL 65.83 167 213.2513
38  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT 44.85 125 209.4044
39  GORISEK Ivana 04.02.1985 CRO 58.72 81 110.9747



5  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 60.90 117 121 124 121

4  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.80 115 119 123 123

3  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 60.00 120 124 127 124

2  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER A 60.70 125 129 132 129

1  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 60.65 127 132 132 132

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



5  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 60.00 140 140 145 145

4  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 60.90 147 151 152 147

3  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER A 60.70 145 150 155 150

2  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.80 152 157 157 152

1  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 60.65 150 155 158 155

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER A 60.70 129 150 279
3  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.80 123 152 275
4  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 60.00 124 145 269
5  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 60.90 121 147 268

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 60.65 132 155 287



5  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 65.40 115 120 123 120

4  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 67.00 128 132 132 128

3  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 66.75 128 132 133 128

2  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP A 66.90 132 132 136 132

1  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 67.00 135 135 137 135

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



5  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 65.40 133 137 140 140

4  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 67.00 150 153 156 153

3  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP A 66.90 156 160 161 156

2  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 66.75 157 161 161 157

1  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 67.00 162 170 174 170

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP A 66.90 132 156 288
3  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 66.75 128 157 285
4  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 67.00 128 153 281
5  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 65.40 120 140 260

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 67.00 135 170 305



  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.76 135 --- ---  

3  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA A 67.56 122 125 128 125

2  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER A 72.94 145 145 148 145

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.95 147 151 156 156

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.76 --- --- ---  

3  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA A 67.56 145 145 155 145

2  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER A 72.94 175 181 181 175

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.95 180 187 191 191

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER A 72.94 145 175 320
3  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA A 67.56 125 145 270
  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.76 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.95 156 191 347



4  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.60 135 140 140 135

3  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 80.71 131 135 138 138

2  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL A 80.45 138 142 146 142

1  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 80.89 150 155 160 155

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



4  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL A 80.45 166 170 174 174

3  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.60 170 175 175 175

2  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 80.71 165 166 175 175

1  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 80.89 190 195 197 197

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL A 80.45 142 174 316
3  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 80.71 138 175 313
4  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.60 135 175 310

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 80.89 155 197 352



  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 88.92 140 140 140 ---

2  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 88.31 130 135 --- 130

1  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 87.92 150 155 160 160

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



3  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 88.31 160 --- --- 160

2  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 88.92 170 180 --- 170

1  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 87.92 190 195 196 196

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 88.31 130 160 290
  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 88.92 --- 170 ---

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 87.92 160 196 356



1  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 96.00 150 155 160 160

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



1  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 96.00 180 185 190 190

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 96.00 160 190 350



4  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 107.10 150 154 156 150

3  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE A 105.60 145 150 151 151

2  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 108.40 160 165 170 170

1  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 177 177 182 182

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



4  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE A 105.60 180 190 191 180

3  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 107.10 176 181 186 181

2  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 108.40 190 200 206 206

1  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 205 213 219 219

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 108.40 170 206 376
3  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE A 105.60 151 180 331
4  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 107.10 150 181 331

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 182 219 401



7  ROININEN Teemu 10.07.1986 FIN A 141.19 149 154 156 156

6  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 112.72 160 165 165 160

5  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 149.07 160 165 170 165

4  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 132.59 165 170 175 165

3  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 114.79 162 166 168 168

2  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 156.64 165 170 175 170

1  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN A 157.79 172 180 190 180

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



7  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 114.79 176 181 181 181

6  ROININEN Teemu 10.07.1986 FIN A 141.19 192 196 196 196

5  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 112.72 210 220 --- 210

4  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN A 157.79 212 222 222 212

3  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 149.07 210 220 227 220

2  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 156.64 211 221 227 227

1  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 132.59 225 233 241 241

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 156.64 170 227 397
3  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN A 157.79 180 212 392
4  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 149.07 165 220 385
5  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 112.72 160 210 370
6  ROININEN Teemu 10.07.1986 FIN A 141.19 156 196 352
7  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 114.79 168 181 349

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE TOTAL

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT    29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 132.59 165 241 406



55

61

67

73

81

SE MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1 132  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL
2 129  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER
3 124  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP
1 155  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL
2 152  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER
3 150  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER
1 287  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL
2 279  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER
3 275  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER
1 135  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA
2 132  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP
3 128  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE
1 170  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA
2 157  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE
3 156  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP
1 305  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA
2 288  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP
3 285  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE
1 156  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL
2 145  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER
3 125  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA
1 191  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL
2 175  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER
3 145  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA
1 347  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL
2 320  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER
3 270  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA
1 155  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL
2 142  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL
3 138  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK
1 197  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL
2 175  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK
3 175  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP
1 352  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL
2 316  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL
3 313  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



89

96

102

109

+109

SE MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 160  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 130  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO
3 ---  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN
1 196  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 170  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN
3 160  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO
1 356  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 290  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO
3 ---  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

1 160  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL
     
     
1 190  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL
     
     
1 350  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
1 182  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL
2 170  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP
3 151  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE
1 219  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL
2 206  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP
3 181  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE
1 401  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL
2 376  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP
3 331  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE
1 180  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN
2 170  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE
3 168  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK
1 241  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE
2 227  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE
3 220  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST
1 406  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE
2 397  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE
3 392  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo

Davide
Rettangolo



1 BUL 4 12                           

MEDALS and PLACESMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

SE

2 POL 3 6    2 1                      

3 FRA 2 3  3                         

4 CZE 5 2 4 5 4                        

5 HUN 1 1  1 1                        

6 GER 3  6 2 1                        

7 ESP 6  5 3 6 1                       

8 CRO 1  2 1                         

9 IRL 1  2  1                        

10 SVK 2  1 3    2                     

11 FIN 2  1    2 1                     

12 EST 1   1 1 1                       

13 ITA 1    1 2                       

14 MDA 1     3                       



Men Team Classification

55
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

61 67 73 81 89 96 +109

1 CZE   /    /  71 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  135 / 2 153 / 2 359 / 5

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

Total 14  5 5 4 4 3 1  4 7 33

SE

102 109

2 ESP   /  66 / 1 139 / 2   / 1 67 / 1   /    /    /  75 / 1   /  347 / 6

3 BUL   /  84 / 1   /  84 / 1 84 / 1   /    /    /  84 / 1   /  336 / 4

4 POL   /    /    /    /    /  84 / 1 84 / 1   /    /  62 / 1 230 / 3

5 GER   /  143 / 2   /  75 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  218 / 3

6 FRA   /    /  84 / 1 69 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  153 / 2

7 SVK   /    /    /    /  71 / 1   /    /    /    /  61 / 1 132 / 2

8 FIN   /    /    /    /    /  25 / 1   /    /    /  59 / 1 84 / 2

9 HUN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  73 / 1 73 / 1

10 CRO   /    /    /    /    /  73 / 1   /    /    /    /  73 / 1

11 IRL   /    /    /    /  72 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  72 / 1

12 EST   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  66 / 1 66 / 1

13 ITA   /  64 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  64 / 1

14 MDA   /    /  63 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  63 / 1



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL 72.95 347 446.3

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

2  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL 109.00 401 431.8
3  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL 80.89 352 428.2
4  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE 132.59 406 416.6
5  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL 87.92 356 416.1
6  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL 60.65 287 415.0
7  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA 67.00 305 412.9
8  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER 72.94 320 411.6
9  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP 108.40 376 405.6
10  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER 60.70 279 403.2
11  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE 156.64 397 398.7
12  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER 60.80 275 396.9
13  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL 112.72 370 394.5
14  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL 96.00 350 394.2
15  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN 157.79 392 393.5
16  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 60.00 269 391.9
17  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP 66.90 288 390.2
18  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST 149.07 385 388.4
19  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 76.60 310 388.0
20  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 66.75 285 386.7
21  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 60.90 268 386.4
22  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL 80.45 316 385.5
23  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK 80.71 313 381.2
24  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP 67.00 281 380.4
25  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK 114.79 349 370.2
26  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA 67.56 270 363.6
27  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE 105.60 331 360.1
28  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE 107.10 331 358.4
29  ROININEN Teemu 10.07.1986 FIN 141.19 352 357.5
30  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA 65.40 260 357.4
31  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO 88.31 290 338.3



4 377  BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 27.06.1991 GER 260 60.70 125 129 132 129 145 150 155 150 279

2 125  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 280 60.90 117 121 124 121 147 151 152 147 268

3 210  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 270 60.00 120 124 127 124 140 140 145 145 269

5 426  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER 270 60.80 115 119 123 123 152 157 157 152 275

1 123  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL 300 60.65 127 132 132 132 150 155 158 155 287

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLTReferee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POL

Res. Referee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESP

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 09:00 Weigh-In:7:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:1



4 290  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 185 48.75 75 77 79 77 94 94 97 94 171

2 54  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE 165 49.00 70 73 75 73 90 93 95 90 163

3 261  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA 175 48.97 71 73 74 71 87 87 91 91 162

5 735  OLIVEIRA Luana 21.01.1998 BRA 175 48.95 77 80 80 77 93 96 99 99 176

1 737  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT 120 44.85 53 53 55 55 67 70 70 70 125

6 860  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN 167 49.00 70 70 72 70 84 84 84   

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 45 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POLReferee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESP

Res. Referee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLT

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 10:30 Weigh-In:8:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:2



4 908  HERNANDEZ Acoran 30.12.1990 ESP 290 66.90 132 132 136 132 156 160 161 156 288

2 480  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA 255 65.40 115 120 123 120 133 137 140 140 260

3 858  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP 280 67.00 128 132 132 128 150 153 156 153 281

5 967  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA 310 67.00 135 135 137 135 162 170 174 170 305

1 116  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 290 66.75 128 132 133 128 157 161 161 157 285

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

TREBILLCOCK Susan - GBR

LE BLOA Michel - FRA

Center Referee:

CANZEK Damjan - SLOReferee:

PIRO Giovanni - ITA

Res. Referee:

WILLETTE-BROWN Jami - USA

 

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: ELLUL MERCER Alfred - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 12:15 Weigh-In:10:15

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

CAMILLERI Kurt - MLT

@Start:3



4 649  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA 190 53.92 79 81 82 82 98 98 101 101 183

2 217  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN 178 54.87 74 78 79 79 96 99 102 102 181

3 544  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL 195 54.97 82 82 85 82 104 108 108 104 186

5 722  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA 202 54.84 85 88 90 88 105 110 112 110 198

1 99  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO 140 54.62 60 63 66 66 80 82 85 85 151

8 990  RITO ENOCKSSON Sofia 02.11.1985 URU 165 55.00 71 73 74 71 87 90 91 91 162
7 925  RITCHEY Alyssa Lynn 14.04.1989 USA 179 53.91 79 82 82 79 100 104 105 100 179

6 799  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA 202 54.88 85 85 89 85 100 100 105 100 185

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

TREBILLCOCK Susan - GBR

LE BLOA Michel - FRA

Center Referee:

PIRO Giovanni - ITAReferee:

WILLETTE-BROWN Jami - USA

Res. Referee:

CANZEK Damjan - SLO

 

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: ELLUL MERCER Alfred - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

CAMILLERI Kurt - MLT

@Start:4



4 580  LANG Max Richard 06.12.1992 GER 320 72.94 145 145 148 145 175 181 181 175 320

2 327  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL 340 72.95 147 151 156 156 180 187 191 191 347

3 463  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP 320 72.76 135 --- ---  --- --- ---   

5 115  BROWN Sean Kevin 03.06.1991 IRL 315 80.45 138 142 146 142 166 170 174 174 316

1 144  PEDRAK Benjamin 25.11.1998 FRA 275 67.56 122 125 128 125 145 145 155 145 270

8 940  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 320 76.60 135 140 140 135 170 175 175 175 310
7 372  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK 300 80.71 131 135 138 138 165 166 175 175 313

6 311  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL 350 80.89 150 155 160 155 190 195 197 197 352

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 73 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESPReferee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLT

Res. Referee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POL

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:5



4 752  GORISEK Ivana 04.02.1985 CRO 150 58.72 71 72 72  81 81 81 81 81

2 373  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE 203 58.66 88 91 91 91 104 108 111 111 202

3 441  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN 190 58.89 84 85 88 85 104 109 111 111 196

5 829  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 190 57.14 82 85 89 85 101 105 108 105 190

1 256  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA 210 58.70 93 96 97 93 110 114 116 114 207

9 601  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 ITA 210 63.85 88 90 91 91 105 112 112 105 196

8 224  PAVLIC Petra 03.02.1992 SLO 160 62.62 70 73 75 75 90 93 95 93 168
7 79  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN 200 63.94 89 91 92 92 110 115 116 116 208

6 24  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN 185 63.57 82 86 86 82 100 104 107 107 189

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 59 64
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLTReferee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POL

Res. Referee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESP

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 02/29 18:30 Weigh-In:16:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:6



4 445  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL 345 96.00 150 155 160 160 180 185 190 190 350

2 807  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL 340 87.92 150 155 160 160 190 195 196 196 356

3 883  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO 310 88.31 130 135 --- 130 160 --- --- 160 290

1 488  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN 320 88.92 140 140 140 --- 170 180 --- 170 ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 89 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POLReferee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESP

Res. Referee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLT

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 03/01 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:7



4 607  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT 190 68.14 82 85 85 82 104 106 107 107 189

2 395  VOZOBULE Morgan 02.09.1987 USA 195 66.38 85 89 92 89 105 109 113 109 198

3 472  RODE Anna 18.01.1993 USA 199 69.12 84 87 87 87 106 110 114 110 197

5 682  NUIRO Naomy 16.02.1999 FRA 205 65.20 89 89 92 92 105 110 114 105 197

1 258  TABONE Roberta 18.11.1994 MLT 175 70.07 73 77 80 77 95 98 100 98 175

10 927  LINNAMAA Aino 15.06.1993 FIN 180 73.85 82 82 86 82 101 105 106 106 188

9 913  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN 210 75.68 90 91 91 --- 115 115 118 115 ---

8 149  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 203 72.94 87 91 94 94 100 104 107 107 201
7 74  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP 230 75.74 95 100 104 100 120 125 130 130 230

6 796  SWAN Sarah 17.07.1993 IRL 164 65.83 70 73 76 73 90 94 97 94 167

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 71 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

BORG Ramona - MLT

TRIOLO Joe - USA

Center Referee:

TUBION CURTIN Jose Manuel - ESPReferee:

BALZAN Rodienne - MLT

Res. Referee:

ZAWADZKI Jacek - POL

 

Tech. Controller: OFFERMANN Denise - CYP

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: CARUANA Andrea - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 03/01 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

PISANI Martin - MLT

@Start:8



4 777  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP 370 108.40 160 165 170 170 190 200 206 206 376

2 512  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE 336 105.60 145 150 151 151 180 190 191 180 331

3 529  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE 336 107.10 150 154 156 150 176 181 186 181 331

1 70  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL 390 109.00 177 177 182 182 205 213 219 219 401

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

TREBILLCOCK Susan - GBR

LE BLOA Michel - FRA

Center Referee:

WILLETTE-BROWN Jami - USAReferee:

CANZEK Damjan - SLO

Res. Referee:

PIRO Giovanni - ITA

 

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: ELLUL MERCER Alfred - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 03/01 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

CAMILLERI Kurt - MLT

@Start:9



4 63  SPRING Rachel 08.08.1990 USA 198 81.25 84 88 92 88 105 105 110 110 198

2 865  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA 230 80.36 92 97 102 102 127 132 138 132 234

3 910  SFAMURRI Briana 27.06.1988 USA 210 80.15 88 92 95 95 115 119 125 119 214

5 81  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER 210 81.42 99 100 104 100 120 122 127 122 222

1 198  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN 210 80.49 90 95 100 95 113 117 117 117 212

8 842  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL 235 131.92 90 96 --- 90 125 130 135 130 220
7 43  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN 215 88.45 94 98 102 102 117 122 122 117 219

6 124  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL 220 86.88 92 96 99 96 120 124 127 124 220

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 81 87 +87
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

TREBILLCOCK Susan - GBR

LE BLOA Michel - FRA

Center Referee:

CANZEK Damjan - SLOReferee:

PIRO Giovanni - ITA

Res. Referee:

WILLETTE-BROWN Jami - USA

 

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: ELLUL MERCER Alfred - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 03/01 15:45 Weigh-In:13:45

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

CAMILLERI Kurt - MLT

@Start:10



4 453  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK 340 114.79 162 166 168 168 176 181 181 181 349

2 306  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE 380 132.59 165 170 175 165 225 233 241 241 406

3 390  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST 380 149.07 160 165 170 165 210 220 227 220 385

5 720  ROININEN Teemu 10.07.1986 FIN 340 141.19 149 154 156 156 192 196 196 196 352

1 260  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE 380 156.64 165 170 175 170 211 221 227 227 397

7 845  NAGY Peter 16.01.1986 HUN 400 157.79 172 180 190 180 212 222 222 212 392

6 763  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL 390 112.72 160 165 165 160 210 220 --- 210 370

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE +109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

SILVER OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

MALTA 2020 INTERNATIONAL OPEN
Cirkewwa, MLT - 29 FEB - 1 MAR 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

TREBILLCOCK Susan - GBR

LE BLOA Michel - FRA

Center Referee:

PIRO Giovanni - ITAReferee:

WILLETTE-BROWN Jami - USA

Res. Referee:

CANZEK Damjan - SLO

 

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Competition Doctor: CACHIA Robert - MLT

Marshall: CARUANA Gayle - MLT

Timekeeper: ELLUL MERCER Alfred - MLTBORG Stephen - MLT

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Session no.: 03/01 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

CAMILLERI Kurt - MLT

@Start:11


